
WORLD RECORD 42.46 PRIETO, PEREZ, NUNEZ, SANCHEZ-G.ESP Berlin (GER) 28 JUL 1994
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 42.46 PRIETO, PEREZ, NUNEZ, SANCHEZ-G.ESP Berlin (GER) 28 JUL 1994

Rk Bib NPC
Sport
Class Lane

Reaction
Time Fn Result

1
1479

Guide
1484

1471
Guide
1477

ESP - SPAIN
PAREJO MAZA Martin
STEWART ORTIZ Timoteo
SANCHO VILLANUEVA Diego

DESCARREGA PUIGDEVALL Gerard
BLANQUINO EXPOSITO Marcos
MUNAR MARTINEZ Joan

T11

T13

T11

T12

7 0.217 43.92 q SB

2
1286

1281
Guide
1289

Guide
1304

CHN - CHINA
GUO Jin

di Dongdong
WANG Lin
HU Qiuli
YANG Zhaoqing
SUN Qichao

T13

T11

T11

T12

3 0.188 44.09 q

3
1165

Guide
1163

1170

1168
Guide

BRA - BRAZIL
COSTA de OLIVEIRA Ricardo
LAZARINI Rafael
ARAUJO Gustavo Henrique

JERONIMO DA SLVA Diogo Ualisson

GOMES Felipe
PEREIRA BORGES Jorge Augusto

T11

T13

T12

T11

5 0.489 44.12

Qualification: The 4 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Legend:
Fn False start q Qualified by time Rk Rank SB Season Best

Weather conditions
Temperature:            29°C                                    Humidity:            51%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

2015 IPC Athletics World Championships Doha

MEN'S 4X100M T11-13

ROUND 1 HEAT 1/2

SUHAIM BIN HAMAD STADIUM

FRI 
30 OCT 2015
20:35   

RESULTS
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